UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TSVO13 -1

DRAWN

E.Reispere

16.06.2022

APPV'D|

ia  Tiptiptap™

DESCRIPTION:

Outdoor exercise complex 4.1

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:100

SHEET 1 OF 8




5102

safety area

2286

R1500

8268

2010

£} 47
1770 -
1 i £
Q
<O &
< 3 %
N
| Y
5522 o
safety area: 34,25 m?
DIMENSIONS ARE N MLLIMETER PARTNUMBER / DWG NO-
WEIGHST(:REIN KILOGRAMM ° TSVO] 3 - ]
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION

DRAWN|  E.Reispere 16.06.2022 DESCRIPTION:

APPV'D|

ia  Tiptiptap™

Outdoor exercise complex 4.1

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic Ad

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:100 SHEET2 OF 8




foundation

5522

776

924

©

1701

882

8268

1106

1098

1098 _

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TSVO13 -1

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

DRAWN E.Reispere

16.06.2022

APPV'D|

DESCRIPTION:

Outdoor exercise complex 4.1

ia  Tiptiptap™

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic Ad

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:100 SHEET3 OF 8




1 2 3 4
| F | '}
} No) To)
O O
N ™
AN N
2286 o
A
()]
(@)
= L
]
L=
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETER
WEIGHT(/zRE IN KILOGRAMM : TSVO] 3 -1
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN E.Reispere 16.06.2022 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Outdoor exercise complex 4.1
'I?'F' T- t. t ol MATERIAL: .
Ch Ipuptap wood, metal, plastic A4
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:60 SHEET 4 OF 8




>

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 post 98x98x2300
2 ground fixture H
3 Guardrail D32 x 1000
4 post 98x928x1050
5 post 98x98x150
6 ground fixture
7 TSV004 base

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM TSVO] 3 - ]
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN|  E.Reispere 16.06.2022 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Outdoor exercise complex 4.1

ia  Tiptiptap™

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:60 SHEET5OF 8




&

il

300

~
_

@ 300

ITEM NO.

PART NUMBER

1

post 98x98

ground fixture H

polt M10x120 DIN603

nut cover M10

washer DIN9054 M10

nut DIN985 M16

nut cover cap M10

I N[O | DWW |

plastic cap 115x115

9

wood screw 6 x 90

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TSVO13 -1

DRAWN E.Reispere

16.06.2022

APPV'D|

ia  Tiptiptap™

DESCRIPTION:

Outdoor exercise complex 4.1

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:60 SHEET6 OF 8




1 2 3 4
2
/\
\ /
T
- ) o |
— —
4
3
6
] /
\ ]
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 post 98x98
2 fube 32x1000
3 bolt DIN931 M10x120
4 nut cover M12
5 washer DIN9054 M10
6 nut cover cap M12
7 screw 4,8x40
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT AREIN KLOGRAMM TSVO13 - 1
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN E.Reispere 16.06.2022 DESCRIPTION:

APPV'D|

ia  Tiptiptap™

Outdoor exercise complex 4.1

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic Ad

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:60 SHEET7 OF 8




o

DETAIL D

A
(7
\\\ B
| ©
ITEM
_ @ NO. PART NUMBER
1 |tube 32x1000
2 |bench fixture c
3 |TSV004 base
4 |bolt M8x80 DIN603
5 |washer M8 DIN125
6 |domed cap nut DIN1587 M8
7 |woodscrew 6 x 90
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM, TSVO13 - 1
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN|  E.Reispere 16.06.2022 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Outdoor exercise complex 4.1
flp' 1 - ) MATERIAL: )
TI#‘ Tlptlptap wood, metal, plastic Ad
1 2 WEIGHT: 85 kg | SCALE: 1:60 SHEET8 OF 8




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2

	Sheet3
	Drawing View3

	Sheet4
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7

	Sheet5
	Drawing View8

	Sheet6
	Drawing View10
	Detail View A (1 : 10)
	Drawing View12

	Sheet7
	Drawing View13
	Detail View C (1 : 5)

	Sheet8
	Drawing View16
	Detail View D (1 : 8)
	Detail View E (1 : 8)


